Month Key Dates / Times Action / Activity / Location (s)
Event
November Wednesday 6 November P7 Information Evening | Armadale Academy
2024 2024 Assembly Hall
6pm - 7pm
November Friday 8 November 2024 | Southdale PS ¥ day Armadale Academy
2024 9.30am - 1Z2noon visit
Friday 15 November 2024 | Eastertoun PS % day Armadale Academy
9.30am - 1Znoon visit
Friday 22 November 2024 | Windyknowe PS % day | Armadale Academy
9.30am - 1Z2noon visit
Friday 29 November 2024 | Armadale PS % day Armadale Academy
9.30am - 1Z2noon visit
December Friday 6 December 2024 Blackridge PS ¥ day Armadale Academy
2024 9.30am - 12noon visit
March 2025 | Thursday 13 March 2025 | P7 Enterprise Event for | Armadale Academy
Times TBC - Full Day all Cluster Primaries Assembly Hall
March 2025 | Dates TBC DHT / Year Head to Cluster Primary
1 hour per visit visit all P7 classes with | Schools
member of the Student
Support Team
June 2025 Wednesday 4 June, 6pm - | P7 Information Evening | Armadale Academy
7pm - Focus on Student Assembly Hall
Support and classes for
Sl
June 2025 Wednesday 11 June Three day transition Armadale Academy
through to Friday 13 June | visit
2025.
Full Days
June 2025 Thursday 12 June - 6-8pm | Uniform Evening - an Armadale Academy
opportunity to
purchase uniform from
our supplier BE
Uniforms
August 2025 | Wednesday 13 August New S1’s start at Armadale Academy
8.35am Armadale Academy - S6

buddies to help with
orientation




